
Drive with five 

 

 
Mark Hurrell 

 
Driver 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 5 

 
Horse: Vanessa Marie 

 
Bet: $10 each way 

 

 

WINS 1/12 
Dollars won: $401.00 from $480.00 spent 

Mark’s form line: X512349262326 

Jokers: 2/2 

Shu bet: 0/1 
 

$100 Place bet: 1/1 

 

 
Alister Black 

 
Trainer 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 7 

 
Horse: Wattlebank Arnie   

 
Bet: $10 each way  

 

 

WINS 4/12 
Dollars won: $783.00 from $580.00 spent 

Alister’s form line: X01321368171 

Jokers: 2/2 

 

Shu bet: 1/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 0/1 

 

 
Georgia Goodman 

 
Stable hand 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 6  

 
Horse: Bill Bootit 

 
Bet: $100 each way 

 
 

WINS 3/12 

Dollars won: $383.00 from $400.00 spent 

Georgia’s form line: X61123782713F 

Jokers: 2/2 

 

Shu bet: 1/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 0/1 

 

 
Matty Williamson 

 
Trainer/Driver 

 
Meeting: Invercargill HRC 

 
Race: 6 

 
Horse: Majestix 

 
Bet: $10 each way 

 

WINS 0/12 
Dollars won: $218.00 from $500.00 spent 

Matty’s form line: X495552752288 

Jokers: 1/2 

 

Shu bet: 1/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 1/1 

 
Rory McIIwrick 

 
Driver 

 

WINS 4/12 
Dollars won: $286.00 from $220.00 spent 

Rory’s form line: X212712178517 



 

Meeting: Invercargill HRC 
 

Race: 6 
 

Horse: Bill Bootit 
 

Bet: $50 each way 
 
 

Jokers: 1/2 

 

Shu bet: 0/1 

 

$100 Place bet: 0/1 

 
         Drive for Five - How it Works. 
 

• Each guest selector selects a horse at a Southern Harness meeting and is awarded an imaginary $10 each way bet on the chart.  

• If a horse is scratched, no points will be added to the tally and the running dollar amount will remain the same.  

• Two JOKER rounds will be available to each trainer/driver/journalist during the series. When they "play" the JOKER the bet will 
become $50 each way. 

• Once per round a "SHU" bet will be allowed which is $100 each way and a “$100 PLACE BET”.  

Meetings: 

1. Friday 8th December – Forbury Park TC @ Wingatui 

2. Wednesday 13th December – Oamaru HRC  

3. Thursday 14th December – Winton HRC  

4. Friday 22nd December – Invercargill HRC (Cup Day) 

5. Wednesday 27th December – Gore HRC  

6. Tuesday 2nd January – Central Otago TC @ Omakau  

7. Thursday 4th January – Roxburgh TC @ Roxburgh 

8. Saturday 6th January – Wyndham HRC @ Cromwell (Grass) 

9. Wednesday 10th January – Winton HRC  

10. Thursday 18th January – Northern Southland TC @ Ascot Park 

11. Wednesday 24th January – Forbury Park TC @ Oamaru 

12. Sunday 28th January Riverton TC @ Riverton (Grass)  

13. Thursday 1st February – Invercargill HRC  

14. Sunday 4th February – Waikouaiti TC @ Oamaru 

15. Sunday 11th February – Wairio TC @ Winton  
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